

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 195 OF 2011

(National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Kailashchand Manakchand Bhartiya and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri P. P. Bafna, Advocate for the Appellant. Shri Boinwar, Advocate h/f Shri P. M. Yelnoorkar, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.</p> <p>CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 16th December, 2013.</p> <p><u>PER COURT</u> :</p> <p>. Call for Record and Proceedings returnable on 08th January, 2014.</p> <p>[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]</p>