

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

29 FIRST APPEAL NO. 195 OF 2011
WITH CA/3623/2013 IN FA/195/2011

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
VERSUS
KAILASCHAND BHARTIYA & ORS

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. P P Bafna

...

CORAM : K.U. CHANDIWAL, J.

Dated: January 27, 2014

...

PER COURT :-

- 1) Call R and P. Office to call explanation as to why R and P is not sent.

(K.U. CHANDIWAL, J.)

...