

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 195 OF 2011

The National Insurance Co. Ltd. .. Appellant

VERSUS

Kailaschand Bhartiya and others .. Respondents

Mr. P.P. Bafna, Advocate for the appellant
None present for the respondents

CORAM : M.T. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 04/02/2015

ORAL ORDER :

1. None appears for the respondents.

2. Remove from the Board.

[M.T. JOSHI]
JUDGE

arp/