

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**66 FIRST APPEAL NO.195 OF 2011
WITH CA/3623/2013 IN FA/195/2011 WITH CA/3244/2018 IN
FA/195/2011**

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
VERSUS
KAILASCHAND BHARTIYA & ORS

...
Advocate for Appellant : Mr. P.P. Bafna

...

AND

**67 SECOND APPEAL NO.68 OF 2017
WITH CA/1500/2017 IN SA/68/2017**

DR.RAVINDRA EKNATHRAO MARAT AND ANR
VERSUS
SURYNARAYAN NAGBHUSHAN HALWI AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Deshpande C.R. and C.C. Deshpande

...

AND

**68 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9315 OF 2017
IN FAST/21999/2017 WITH CA/10071/2017 IN FAST/25023/2017 WITH
CA/11442/2017 IN FAST/28608/2017**

NEW INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD., THR ITS DIVISIONAL MANAGER,
AURANGABAD
VERSUS

DEVIDAS GOVARDHAN RATHOD AND ORS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Chapalgaonkar S.G.

...

AND

**69 FIRST APPEAL NO.3048 OF 2019
WITH CA/11267/2019 IN FA/3048/2019**

VINOD KARMASHI PATEL AND ANR

VERSUS
PACHAN MEGHAJI PATEL AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Kakade N.K.

...

AND

**70 FIRST APPEAL NO.3388 OF 2019
WITH CA/12678/2019 IN FA/3388/2019**

DINYAR FURDOONJI BHAGAT (DIED) THR LRS GOOL DINYAR BHAGAT
AND ORS

VERSUS
KHUSRAO SAROSH TARAPOREWALA AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Tekale Nikhil S And P.P. Mandlik
AGP for Respondent: Mr. A.M. Phule

...

AND

**71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6260 OF 2019
IN FAST/24191/2018 WITH CA/8423/2019 IN FAST/24191/2018**

RAMESH SURESH BALDAWA
VERSUS
RATNAMALA SATISH BHUTAPALLE AND ORS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Barde Parag Vijay

...

AND

**72 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9218 OF 2019
IN FAST/22626/2019 WITH CA/9219/2019 IN FAST/22626/2019**

GAJANAN PRAKASH BAVISKAR
VERSUS
SANGITA DNYANDEEP CHAUDHARY AND ORS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Mahajan Surekha P.

...

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 02.12.2019

PER COURT :

Await service for 6 weeks. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

habeeb